
89:s

3332

2919

2585

3254

2972

3300
2673

3096

2522

2552

2490

2949

3021

3041

34
N9

5 34N52YA

9W97

9W
97

34N77

II230

II232

¬«3

34N
05Y

34N52Y

9W
99

9W83

9W83

SHU Station 60

3

Sources: Esri, USGS, NOAA

Browns Unit 3

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.60.2
Miles

Legend
SHF_Powerlines

Main Roads
Trinity County
State Highway

Level
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
2 - HIGH CLEARANCE VEHICLES
3 - SUITABLE FOR PASSENGER CARS
4 - MODERATE DEGREE OF USER COMFORT
Phase_I_Unit_16
Phase_I_Unit_17
Phase_I_Unit_3I
Phase_I_Unit_3K
Phase_II_Unit_3BCD
Browns Unit 3  96 Acres
BLM
CA
NPO
PRV
TC
SPI
USF ¯

T. Ritchey
NAD 1983

UTM Zone 10
7/3/2019


